
I John Stein
Richard Kinser

3 Brad Todden
C1 George Patterson
S Greg Hill

C Doug Braasch

7 Chris Look
Kenneth Ketelsen
Tom Donnelly

?O Randy Ziffran
/ / Gene Schneider
j2 John Stroud
/3 Steve SIrom
‘/ Kirk Bode
(S Glen Johnson
6 CarrollLilay

7 Steve Small
r Albert Tony

c Chris Potter
if) Don Deters
2 Steve Stamper
.Z Glen Nauman
23 Jerry Crurno
)S Stephen Bubp

Chris Smith
.± Don Overend
27 Ted GanbDgi

ward Lee
Cj Joe Stepe
30 Paul Sullivan
3/ Russell Look, Jr.

1 Tanya Langjahr
3 James Seckler
4 Allen Silzer

Erin Hardrnan
& Merle Williams

7 Bill Alread
8 Sue Adams

3 David Dowell
0 Connie Stepe

fl Jami Johnson

Peoria
Pekin
E. Peoria
Washington
Metamora
Bartonville
Mapleton
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria Hghts.
Peoria
Morton
Low Point
Peoria

Peoria
Metamora
Flanagan
Berea, Ky.
Metanora
E. Peoria
Metarrora
Peoria
E. Peoria
Ybrton
Washington
E. Peoria
Metarnora
Napleton
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
E. Peoria
Farmington
Metarrora
Peoria
Peoria
E. Peoria
Low Point

19 42:25
19 42:58
19 43:58
16 45:26
26 46:16

46:34
47:24
47:53
48:03
48:46’
49:21
49:50
50:03
50:04
50:11’
50:31
50:34 -
50:43
52:04’
52:42-
52:57
52:58
53:14 -
54:36.
55:23
55:37 &

55:42
57:11
58:01
1:00:32
1: 00: 42
1:00:44
1:00:51
1:01:05
1: 01: 09
1:01:49
1:02:09
1:02:22
1:02:39
1:02:52’-
1:03:03
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ijL:

-

/
45
15
40
38
44
30
21
42
32’
26
29

28
31
51
46’
16,
42-
35.
17
52’
36
33’
48-
42-
27’
12:
42.’
39
18
51
40
44
42
43
44
39
37
32
32

Martha Scheirer
Lynn Endsley
Barb Bode
Sandra Tennell

Metarnora
Peoria
Morton
Pekin

1: 03: 31’
1:03:52
1:03:59
1:04:59



/ Dana Schrock Eureka 37 15:34 E Diane Frericks Peoria 19 20:481
Scott Sutter Peoria 25 15:46 %Donald Holocker Low Point 21 21:12:

3Terry Isbell Hanna City 20 16:01 &cDan Solomon Low Point 41 21:17
c/Tim Patient Peoria 25 16:09 Joe Stein Peoria 43 21:18;
<Jeff Rebholz Metanora 20 16:31 LRoger Holzgrafe 37 21:201
Mark Scheirer Metamora 15 16:39 &iGary Weiss Low Point 34 21:301
7Ronen Grazian 26 16:53 4yLyle Neff Peoria 33 21:34

Tim McEvers Peoria Hghts. 16 17:01 Bi11 Fischer E. Peoria 40 21:44:

9 John Steffen Low Point 38 17:03 Nathan Sidell Low Point 13 21:45’
,‘oSean Pollard . Washburn 16 17:23 6)Stephen Zoss Metamora 38 22:01.
ft Doug Brinkler Peoria 18 17:27 J’Gary Campbell Normal 44 22:03.
(zJerry Brewer Peoria 27 17:30 Carrie Hayes Peoria 23 22:04

/3 Sam Glick Pain 26 17:31 7oTim Lindsey E. Peoria 16 22:16
Hutson Eureka 41 17:32 7Chuck Martin Washington 44 22:20

CDavi Redenius Sherman 27 17:34 7aSue Ricca Metamora 18 22:21
/aBob Logsdon Metarrora 15 17:41 233ut Isbell Hanna City 54 22:25
flRoer Ocñum Dunlap 16 17:42 7qjohn Busey Morton 45 22:32
nRoger Weiss Low Point 16 17:43 7Soavid Stiegel Washington 49. 22:35
(Jim Pritchard 46 17:46 %Andrea Jaeckel Peoria 15 22:36
cTcz Zaja E. Peoria 47 17:47 77Aaron Zobrist Metamora 10 22:44
.1( Robert Hanna El Paso 33 17:47 %‘Brent Keys Metancra 14 22:57
flJohn Busey II Morton 16 17:49 Stephen Swank Bartonville 23:13
)Don Spring Peoria 25 17:50 oLynn Selke Peoria 21 23:25
2yRick Leventry Dunlap 16 17:53 1John Ilegan 24 23:32
Jason Anderson Trencnt 13 18:01 ‘2-Karen Millar Washington 16 23:36
&Vaughn Hoffman Washington 26 18:01 &JLori Millar Washington 13 23:36
.VGreq Elbert Metairora 26 18:03 yErnie Gray Metancra 50 23:41
flMichael Swartz Champaign 21 18:11 974arjorie Spangler Washburn 28 23:44
jiBill Barn Peoria 30 18:20 Brian Arnold Chillicothe 22 23:50
3DGreg Towles Edwards 37 18:35 7Lee Debolt Metanora 31 23:55
Chuck Naylon Morton 43 18:36 &Ryan Yates Washington 9 24:03..
zRandy Aneloski Mapleton 33 18:39 &Pam Naylon Morton 13 24:06
3iRoy Smith 42 18:49 24:15
iyKedrick Curtis Metantra 19 18:50 RLes Williams ElPaso 32 24:32
3teorge Colburn Peoria 18 19:10 tKaren Horman Washington 32 24:37
?LKevin Robinson Pekin 19 19:18 3Terry Hillegands Washington 42 24:39
,QRon Jetton Dunlap 50 19:23 5yDennis Darimery Metarrora 43. 24:40
JaKevin arera 15 19:29 51Kerie Hart 12 24:44
43Jason Campbell Normal 17 19:39 ‘iLRebecca Hahn Washburn 10 24:46
Y°Tim Wilcoxen Washington 30 19:39 2Paul Cobb Washington 44. 24:46
Lfl John Comwell Peoria 17 19:42 ‘YBonnie Blevins Palentin 24 25:01
ylDon Charleston Washington 39 19:43 Q5Rick Hinck Chillicothe 37 25:13
YJJ.J. Rothan Peoria 18 19:45 ,eoSue Yates Washington 34 25:18
L/ary Smith Dunlap 42 19:53 joiJulie Zoss Metanora 39 25:24
yMelinda Swank 17 20:14 1t2Ed Saunders Peoria 35 25:28

VLRichard Schneider Peoria 56 20:17 /°3Ann Charleston Washington 40 25:30
f7Steven Abel Peoria 16 20:30 /oJohn Chirchirillo Sparland 36 25:34
Stephen Elsasser Metanora 36 20:30 )ostred Gruss Peoria 53 25:42
LI5Robbey Haqenbach Peoria 12 20:31 /‘*Rosanne Gambogi Morton 36 26:19
cvThomas Wyman Peoria Hghts. 40 20:32 /6/Colleen Powers Metanora 32 26:54
çiPhil Hunt East Peoria 29 20:32 IcSJeannetta Overend E. Peoria 54 27:38
sThlary Hutson Eureka . 35 20:32 /°Erick Weiss Low Point 10 27:38
5jLynri Stein Peoria 15 20:35 /f°Trudy Shafer E. Peoria 36 27:44
4John Troy Peoria . 18 20:36 liSue Elbert Metanora 26 28:16
c6avid Smith 13 20:40 fliMellissa Anglin Metanora 15 28:40
TidDebbie Ricca Metainora 15 20:41 ‘13Bonnie Crilly Metanora 38 28:43
ciPaul Isbell Mapleton 43 20:48 /‘VMargaret Stroup Peoria 37 28:50



flsJan Stamper Berea, Ky. 43 28:52

ff4 Jenny Naurrian Metanora 9 28:56

(77jennifer Rhodes frtamora 9 29:25

/uYMarrel Rhodes ?ttarrora 39 29:26

iicoale Meredith E. Peoria 37 29:37

/7&Marcia Nauman Metamora 14 30:33

/NShirne O”Russa E. Peoria 28 30:46

,Z2Jeanne Buysee Metanora 43 31:16

/?JDick Peitherton Peoria 56 32:26

/71t4arti Hinek chillicothe 34 35:53

/ZShy11is Bagqott Chillicothe 37 35:54
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